Bendle Public Schools
Employee Compensation Information

District Staff Whose Salary (Medicare Wages) Exceeds $100,000

For Calendar Year 2016

Medicare Wages 2016

Insurance (Portion paid by the District):
Health/RX
Dental
Vision
Long Term Disability
Life/ADD

Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District):

FICA
Retirement

Total Compensation

Superintendent

$103,824.49

$16,599.08
$1,420.44
$272.76
$424.86
$75.00

$18,792.14

$7,942.65
$46,264.45

$54,207.10

$176,823.73



