## Bendle Public Schools

## Employee Compensation Information District Staff Whose Salary (Medicare Wages) Exceeds \$100,000 For Calendar Year 2016

	Superintendent
Medicare Wages 2016	\$103,824.49
Insurance (Portion paid by the District): Health/RX Dental Vision Long Term Disability Life/ADD	\$16,599.08 \$1,420.44 \$272.76 \$424.86 \$75.00
	\$18,792.14
Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District): FICA	\$7.042.6E
Retirement	\$7,942.65 \$46,264.45
Kethement	\$54,207.10
	ΨυΨ,Ζυ1.10
Total Compensation	\$176,823.73